ATOne Compatibility List
‘ Export date : January 26, 2026

AutoTuner is continuously improved through free updates. This compatibility list might be outdated.

In order to verify vehicle support, please always refer to our website : www.autotuner.com/pages/one-compatibility

Category Brand ECU Brand ECU Mcu Method(s)
Car Bosch EDC17CP02 TC1766
Car Bosch EDC17CP45 TC1797
Car Bosch MD1CP002 SPC5777M
Car Bosch MD1CP032 TC299
Car Bosch MEVD17.2.6 TC1797
Car Bosch MEVD17.2.8 TC1797
Car Bosch MEVD17.2.G TC1797
Car Bosch MG1CS003 SPC5777M
Car Bosch MG1CS024 TC298
Car Bosch MG1CS049 TC208 =8
Car Bosch MG1CS201 TC298
Car Siemens MSD80 TC1796
Car Siemens MSD81 TC1796
Car Siemens MSD85 TC1796
B
Car el Bosch MED17.7.5 TC1793
Car Bosch MD1CP004 SPC5777M
Car Bosch MD1CP004 TC298
Car Qo Bosch MD1CPO14 TC298
Car Qo Bosch MD1CS004 TC298
Car Qo Bosch MD1CS014 TC299

Car Bosch MG1CS001 SPC5777M


https://www.autotuner.com/pages/one-compatibility

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

anic

anic

{

{

@ @ @ @

@ @ @

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MG1CS002

MG1CS002

MG1Cs008

MG1CSs008

MG1Cs011

MG1CS031

MG1CS111

ASG1

Simos19.2

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

Simos19.7

Simos19.8

MED17.7.1

MED17.7.3

MD1CPO14

MG1CS002

MG1CS002

MG1CSs008

MG1CS008

EDC17C06

EDC17C41

EDC17C50

EDC17C56

EDC17CP02

EDC17CP09

EDC17CP45

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC299

SPC5777M

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC1797

TC1797

TC298

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC298

TC1766

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1766

TC1796

TC1797



Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

@ @ @

@ @ @ @

@ @ @

@ @ @ @

@ @ @ @

@ @ @ @

@ @ @

@ @

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

Siemens

EDC17CP49

MD1CP002

MD1CP032

MD1CS001

MD1CS001

MEVD17.2

MEVD17.2.3

MEVD17.2.4

MEVD17.2.5

MEVD17.2.6

MEVD17.2.8

MEVD17.2.9

MEVD17.2.G

MEVD17.2.H

MG1CS003

MG1CS024

MG1CS049

MG1CS201

MS45

MSD80

MSD81

MSD85

MSS60

MSS65

MSS70

MSV70

MSV80

TC1797

SPC5777M

TC299

SPC5777M

TC298

TC1797

TC1793

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

SPC5777M

TC298

TC298

TC298

MPC555

TC1796

TC1796

TC1796

MPC563

MPC563

MPC563

MPC563

TC1796



Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

v

®@ @ ® @ @& @ @

==

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

E39A

E67

E78

E80

E82

E83

E98

E39

E39A

E67

E80

E81

E82

E92

E98

E38

E39

E39A

E67

E78

E80

E81

E82

E83

E84

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5566

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5565

MPC5674F

MPC561

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5674F

MPC5674F

MPC561

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5566

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5565

MPC5676R



Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Trucks

Car

Car

Car

Car

Delco

Delco

Delco

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Delco

Delco

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

E87

E92

MD1CS004

MG1CS011

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

E98

E83

MD1CP0O06

MD1CP061

MD1CP062

MD1CS004

MD1CS005

MD1CS025

MD1CS027

MG1CS011

MG1CS036

MG1CS040

MG1CS055

MG1CS060

MD1CP006

E38

E39

E39A

E67

E78

MPC5565

MPC5674F

MPC5674F

TC298

SPC5777M

TC297

TC297

MPC5674F

MPC5565

TC298

TC298

TC389

TC298

TC298

TC387

TC387

SPC5777M

TC399

TC399

TC389

TC387

TC298

MPC561

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5566




Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

® ©® ©® ® ® ® ® © |

@
@D
@D
D
@
@
@
@

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

E80

E82

E92

E98

E38

E39

E39A

E67

E78

E83

E84

E98

E38

E67

MED17.7.2

MG1CS008

MG1CS008

MG1CS036

MG1CS055

EDC17C43

EDC17C66

EDC17CP57

EDC17CP60

ME17.7.8

MED17.7.1

MED17.7.2

MED17.7.3

MPC5676R

MPC5676R

MPC5674F

MPC5674F

MPC561

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5566

MPC5565

MPC5676R

MPC5674F

MPC561

MPC565

TC1797

SPC5777M

TC298

TC399

TC389

TC1797

TC1793

TC1793

TC1793

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797



Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Ji

® ® ¢ ® o ® ®© ® O

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Bosch

MED17.7.3.1

MED17.7.5

EDC17C06

EDC17C41

EDC17C50

EDC17C56

MD1CS001

MD1CS001

MED17.2.3

MEVD17.2.3

MG1CS024

MG1CS201

MG1CS201

MG1CS036

E39

E39A

E67

E78

E83

E84

E87

E98

E38

E67

E83

MD1CPO14

TC1797

TC1793

TC1766

TC1797

TC1797

TC1797

SPC5777M

TC298

TC1793

TC1793

TC298

TC298

TC298

TC399

MPC5566

MPC5566

MPC565

MPC5566

MPC5676R

MPC5565

MPC5676R

MPC5565

MPC5674F

MPC561

MPC565

MPC5565

TC298




Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

in

seaT

seaT

seaT

seaT

sKoDA

N

sKoDA

skoDA

SKoDA

sKoDA

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Delco

Delco

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

MG1CPO0O7

MG1CS002

MG1CS002

MG1Cs008

MG1CSs008

MG1CS047

ASG1

Simos19.2

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

Simos19.8

E39

E39A

MD1CS004

MG1CSs001

MG1CS011

MG1CS111

Simos19.3

MD1CS004

MG1Cs001

MG1Cs011

MG1CS111

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

MG1CS024

MG1CS201

MD1CP004

TC299

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC298

TC299

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC297

MPC5566

MPC5566

TC298

SPC5777M

SPC5777M

SPC5777M

TC297

TC298

SPC5777M

SPC5777M

SPC5777M

TC297

TC297

TC298

TC298

SPC5777M



Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

@ 8 & 8 © &8 © &8 © &8 © & © & © &

e

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Continenta

Siemens

Siemens

Bosch

MD1CP004

MD1CP014

MD1CP061

MD1CS004

MD1CS014

MD1CS027

MG1CS001

MG1CS002

MG1CS002

MG1CS011

MG1CS040

MG1CSs111

Simos19.3

Simos19.6

Simos19.7

Simos19.8

MS45

MSD85

MEVD17.2.3

TC298

TC298

TC298

TC298

TC299

TC387

SPC5777M

SPC5777M

TC298

SPC5777M

TC399

SPC5777M

TC297

TC297

TC297

TC297

MPC555

TC1796

TC1793



