



ATOne Compatibility List

Export date : January 26, 2026

AutoTuner is continuously improved through free updates. **This compatibility list might be outdated.**

In order to verify vehicle support, please always refer to our website : www.autotuner.com/pages/one-compatibility

Category	Brand	ECU Brand	ECU	MCU	Method(s)
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP02	TC1766	
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP45	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP002	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP032	TC299	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.6	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.8	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.G	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS003	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS024	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS049	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS201	TC298	
Car		Siemens	MSD80	TC1796	
Car		Siemens	MSD81	TC1796	
Car		Siemens	MSD85	TC1796	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.5	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP004	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP014	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS014	TC299	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS001	SPC5777M	

Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS011	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS031	TC299	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS111	SPC5777M	
Car		Continental	ASG1	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.2	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.3	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.6	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.7	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.8	TC297	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.1	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.3	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP014	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	TC298	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C06	TC1766	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C41	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C50	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C56	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP02	TC1766	
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP09	TC1796	
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP45	TC1797	

Car		Bosch	EDC17CP49	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP002	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP032	TC299	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS001	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS001	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.3	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.4	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.5	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.6	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.8	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.9	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.G	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.H	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS003	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS024	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS049	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS201	TC298	
Car		Siemens	MS45	MPC555	
Car		Siemens	MSD80	TC1796	
Car		Siemens	MSD81	TC1796	
Car		Siemens	MSD85	TC1796	 
Car		Siemens	MSS60	MPC563	
Car		Siemens	MSS65	MPC563	
Car		Siemens	MSS70	MPC563	
Car		Siemens	MSV70	MPC563	
Car		Siemens	MSV80	TC1796	

Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E78	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E80	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E82	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E83	MPC5565	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E38	MPC561	
Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E80	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E81	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E82	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E92	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E38	MPC561	
Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E78	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E80	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E81	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E82	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E83	MPC5565	
Car		Delco	E84	MPC5676R	

Car		Delco	E87	MPC5565	
Car		Delco	E92	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS011	SPC5777M	
Car		Continental	Simos19.3	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.6	TC297	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E83	MPC5565	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP006	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP061	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP062	TC389	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS005	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS025	TC387	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS027	TC387	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS011	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS036	TC399	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS040	TC399	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS055	TC389	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS060	TC387	
Trucks		Bosch	MD1CP006	TC298	
Car		Delco	E38	MPC561	
Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E78	MPC5566	

Car		Delco	E80	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E82	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E92	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E38	MPC561	
Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E78	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E83	MPC5565	
Car		Delco	E84	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E38	MPC561	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.2	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS036	TC399	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS055	TC389	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C43	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C66	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP57	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	EDC17CP60	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	ME17.7.8	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.1	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.2	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.3	TC1797	



Car		Bosch	MED17.7.3.1	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MED17.7.5	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C06	TC1766	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C41	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C50	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	EDC17C56	TC1797	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS001	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS001	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MED17.2.3	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.3	TC1793	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS024	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS201	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS201	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS036	TC399	
Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E78	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E80	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E83	MPC5565	
Car		Delco	E84	MPC5676R	
Car		Delco	E87	MPC5565	
Car		Delco	E98	MPC5674F	
Car		Delco	E38	MPC561	
Car		Delco	E67	MPC565	
Car		Delco	E83	MPC5565	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP014	TC298	

Car		Bosch	MG1CP007	TC299	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS008	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS047	TC299	
Car		Continental	ASG1	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.2	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.3	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.6	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.8	TC297	
Car		Delco	E39	MPC5566	
Car		Delco	E39A	MPC5566	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS001	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS011	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS111	SPC5777M	
Car		Continental	Simos19.3	TC297	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS001	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS011	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS111	SPC5777M	
Car		Continental	Simos19.3	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.6	TC297	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS024	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS201	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP004	SPC5777M	



Car		Bosch	MD1CP004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP014	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CP061	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS004	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS014	TC299	
Car		Bosch	MD1CS027	TC387	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS001	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS002	TC298	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS011	SPC5777M	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS040	TC399	
Car		Bosch	MG1CS111	SPC5777M	
Car		Continental	Simos19.3	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.6	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.7	TC297	
Car		Continental	Simos19.8	TC297	
Car		Siemens	MS45	MPC555	
Car		Siemens	MSD85	TC1796	 
Car		Bosch	MEVD17.2.3	TC1793	